JOB NUMBER:
JOB NAME:
CUSTOMER:
P. O. #
APPROVAL STAMP
Architectural Dimmers
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
A139
Order Information, Dimming Modules:
Cabinets: Main CB Cap: Incandescent: Neon/Cold-Cathode: Non-Dim Modules: Fluorescent, Mark VII
❒ VP-DC6/TB ❒ 040-Amp ❒ VP-2/I-120 ❒ VP-2/NC-120 ❒ VP-ND-120 ❒ Mark VII CICB
❒ VP-DC6/MB ❒ 050-Amp ❒ VP-2/I-240 ❒ VP-2/NC-240 ❒ VP-ND-240 ❒ VP-2/ADV-120
❒ VP-DC12/TB ❒ 060-Amp ❒ VP-2/I-277 ❒ VP-2/NC-277 ❒ VP-ND-277 ❒ VP-2/ADV-277
❒ VP-DC12/MB ❒ 070-Amp ❒ VP-D1/I-120
❒ 090-Amp ❒ VP-D1/I-240
❒ 100-Amp
Features

15. The dimmer cabinet shall be the Versa-Pak series as manufactured
by Electronics Diversified, Inc., Hillsboro, Oregon, 97124 U.S.A.
Environment:
INPUT POWER
120/208V 3-PHASE
4 WIRE + GND
TO LOADS
9-#18AWG
4-#18AWG
Dimmer Cabinet
Dimming Module Description
All Versa-Pak modules are U.L. listed and labeled for load operation.
Incandescent
Model Number Description
VP-2/l-120 Single 20 Amp (2400W) 120VAC dimmer
VP-2I-240 Single 20 Amp (4800W) 240VAC dimmer
VP-2/I-277 Single 20 Amp 277VAC dimmer
VP-D1/I-120 Dual 10 Amp (1200W) 120VAC dimmer
VP-D1/I-240 Dual 10 Amp (2400W) 240VAC dimmer
Neon/Cold-Cathode
Model Number Description
VP-2/NC-120 Single 20 Amp 120VAC neon or cold-cathode dimmer
VP-2/NC-240 Single 20 Amp 240VAC neon or cold-cathode dimmer
VP 2/NC-277 Single 20 Amp 277VAC neon or cold-cathode dimmer
Non-Dim Modules
Model Number Description
VP-ND-120 Single 20 Amp 120VAC non-dim
VP-ND-240 Single 20 Amp 240VAC non-dim
VP-ND-277 Single 20 Amp 277VAC non-dim
Fluorescent Ballast
Model Number Description
Mark VII CICB Consult factory for specific ballast information.
VP-2/ADV-120 Single 20 Amp 120VAC fluorescent dimmer
VP-2/ADV-277 Single 20 Amp 277VAC fluorescent dimmer
1675 N.W. Cornelius Pass Road Hillsboro, Oregon 97124 U.S.A. Phone Toll Free: 1-800-547-2690